Printing time:11:41
MONDAY, 04.11.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozat Goals it Haf-fooals nFist e BUEES™®  Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00/12066/ TRU43 [1922 KON. OSMANIYE. 2.75|3.20 | 2.45]4.60 | 4.00|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.602.15 | 7.25]2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.352.65 | 2.40
14:00/ 4286 |UKR 1 |OBOLONBK  |VERES 2.90|3.05]2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35[5.70 | 4.30[2.35|9.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.70
14:00/ 4339 RUS 2 |URAL RODINA 1.95)13.2013.9013.206.50|6.00| 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2,60 1.92 | 6.25]2.75 | 10.5 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.30
14:00| 8780 | GRE2B|PAE CHAN. PANACHAI. 1.85/3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.85[2.15| 4.40
15:00| 2725 |SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. JAVOR 3.90|3.05]2.0016.50 | 3.35 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.25/3.00
15:00| 2726 |SRB 2 |RADN.SUR. SLOBODA 1.603.45/6.00[2.55|10.5 1.4712.505.00 2.35/3.00
15:00/ 2728 |SRB 2 |GRAFICAR INDJIJA 1.8313.4014.2012.906.75 1.7212.003.60 1.90 | 2.50
15:00/4797 |IDN 1 _|PSM PERSIK K. 1.633.60|5.30[2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00] 1.72 | 4.70[2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
15:00| 4865 | THA1 |LAMPHUN PATH.UTD. 3.25|3.35]2.105.20 | 3.30|9.00 | 5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.90 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25]1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
15:00| 8781 |GRE2BJAEK Il PANARG. 1.95/3.20|3.90(3.20|6.50]6.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25]|2.75| 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.30
15:30/12067|[EGYP2 DAKLYEH ASWAN 2.50|2.9512.9014.30|5.00|8.50(9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
15:30/12100 EGYP2/BALADEYA PROXY 2.30|3.00]3.203.80|5.607.50|10.0f1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.40 2.10
15:30/12101 EGYP2/ALEXAN.SC DAYROUT 1.90/3.25/4.0013.106.75]5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
15:30[12102 EGYP2/ASYUT P. MOQAWLOON |3.60|3.15|2.05[6.00|3.35|11.0|6.50]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 6.50 2.15
15:30| 1238 |BUG 2 [CSKAII DOBRUDZHA |3.15|3.15|2.25(5.40|3.70(9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70]2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
15:30| 1240 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. LUDOG.II 2.15|3.15]3.353.50 | 5.70|6.75 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.00 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
15:30| 2994 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL TAEE 3.40|3.2012.1015.70|3.40110.0 | 6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1515.90 | 4.9012.40 | 9.00] 1.95|6.251.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
15:45/1239 |BUG 2 |[YANTRA OFK PIRIN 2.45|3.00]2.9514.10|5.008.009.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50{4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
16:00[12072[ENGD |CREWE M21 COVEN.M21 3.10]4.00]1.9014.70 | 2.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:0012073 ENGD |BRENT.M21 MILLW.M21 2.35|3.70|2.503.45|3.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00{12074[ETH 1 IMECHAL ADAM.CITY 1.85/3.35|4.10 1.69 1 2.053.80
16:00[12105[ENGD |WATF.m21 QPR M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.45[2.50 | 5.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00{12569 ALB  |BYLIS LACI 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.009.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.10 | 3.70[2.35 | 8.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
16:0012570 TAN 1 [TABORA MASHUJAA 2.25|3.00 | 3.30 1.47 | 2.50
16:00|/2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.K.S. 4.60/3.50|1.7317.2512.70113.0|4.60]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.2512.45|11.0|1.70|4.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 1.70
16:00{2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.RAAN. 2.70|3.15]2.5514.50 | 4.20|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90{4.70 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.556
16:00| 2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.T.A. 6.00|4.00|1.509.50|2.2020.03.35|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50(2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 [ 1.75 | 2.153.99 | 1.50
16:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |SCHIRAK 2.10]3.20|3.40]3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 |6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
16:00| 8782 | GRE2B/KALAMATA KIFISIAS 2.90|2.95]2.50]5.00|4.2019.00 | 8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50|5.90 | 4.5012.35|9.50]2.25|7.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
16:30[12036/ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 UDIN.M19 1.30/5.30|8.00f1.73|14.0]/2.30|38.012.90|1.35[1.90|1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]2.55 | 16.0 [ 1.65 | 1.85[1.22| 3.60
16:30| 4288 |UKR 1 [KRYVBAS RUKH LVIV 2.00]3.25]3.703.25]6.00|6.25| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.65]1.92 |1 6.25] 2.55 | 10.52.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
17:00/ 1188 |ITA3C |SORRENTO CASERTANA 2.50/2.95/2.904.30|5.00]8.50 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.502.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 3.50
17:00112109 ENGD |CARD.M21 BR.C.M21 2.05/3.80|2.90]3.05| 4.50 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
17:00) 6431 /AFCCL |WASL SADD DOHA 2.25|3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75]9.00f1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.252.70[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
17:00| 8774 |INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. CHENNALY. 3.00|3.40|2.2014.80|3.45]8.50 | 6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.10 | 3.45[11.90 (6.75]1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.752.25 | 1.82
18:00/12084 EGYP2|TERSANA KAF.EL D. 1.90/3.20|4.10(3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
18:00{12571/GHA 1 |LEGON C. Y.APOSTL. 1.90|3.25|4.00 1.47 | 2.50
18:25/2995 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL ADALH 3.40|3.202.105.70 | 3.4510.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00/2.35 | 9.50 ] 1.95 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
18:30/ 1215 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI BOTEV P. 7.00|3.80]1.48113.0]2.25127.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{12.011.0/3.30(19.0]1.62 | 4.202.25|2.75]6.00 | 1.67
18:30| 2707 |SerS| |M.LUCANI SPAR.SUB. 1.95/3.45/4.00(3.10|6.25]5.90| 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60]1.90 | 6.25]2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.55[2.15| 3.70
18:30| 5216 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. OFI 2.40|3.30/3.00]3.90|5.008.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.30(2.10 | 7.00 ] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.352.40 | 2.90
19:00[12085ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. MEKELLE 2.30|3.20 | 3.00 1.62|2.15|4.00
19:00112572 TAN 1 |KAGERA DODOMA 2.8012.90 | 2.65 1.41]2.70
19:00{ 1740 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE TAMPICO 1.30/4.80|9.50(1.83|17.0]2.55|38.011.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.92 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25]3.40 | 22.0 [ 2.30 | 2.60 [ 1.42 | 6.50
19:00/ 1919 |SVN 2 [RUDAR V. DRAVINJA 2.40/3.20/2.8513.904.80]7.7519.001.69|2.05|3.80| 3.004.00 | 3.25[2.056.75|2.15|7.751.83 | 2.45]12.45 | 2.80
19:00| 3464 |POL 2 |POLONIA STAL RZE. 2.70/3.30|2.4514.303.90]8.00 | 7.25[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20[1.87 | 6.25|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.15 | 2.05
19:00| 3479 |POL 3 [BIELSK.B. KALISZ 1.6313.605.30|2.55/8.00/4.40|17.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00] 1.72|4.70[2.75|12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
19:00] 4289 |UKR 1 |ZORYA CHERK.LNZ 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00{4.90 | 3.60]2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
19:00| 4523 |RUM 1 |[SLOBOZIA BOTOSANI 2.70|3.00|2.904.60 | 5.009.50 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|5.00 | 3.80(2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.752.95 | 3.15
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL |AHLI JED. AL SHO.B. 1.22/5.80|11.0f1.65]19.0/2.15|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.32]1.35|2.803.50 | 19.0 [ 2.20 | 2.45[1.30 | 6.00
19:00| 6434 |AFCCL|PERSEP.T. GHARRAFA 1.95)/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.01.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2,55]1.87 | 6.00]2.50 | 10.5[1.92|2.55[2.10 | 3.50
20:00/12028 DEUW |BAYERN W EINTR.F.W 1.5314.204.90(2.15|6.75|3.35|14.012.25|1.50 [ 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45]2.25 [ 10.5[1.55| 1.90 [ 1.45| 3.05
20:00112619ALB  |PARTIZANI TEUTA 1.565|3.50|6.75(2.40| 13.04.00 | 25.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.85|2.00]1.72 | 4.90]3.15| 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.82 | 6.25
20:00|2727 |SRB 2 [VOZDOVAC ZEMUN 1.62|3.50 | 5.60 |2.50 | 8.50 1.69|2.05]|3.80 2.00 | 2.55
20:00| 2786 BIH 1 |RADNIK B. GOSK 1.4513.90|7.50(2.20|14.03.40|32.0]11.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.50 | 1.80 ] 1.62 | 4.20 ] 3.40 | 22.0 1 2.30 | 2.75[1.65 | 6.50
20:00|3442 |POL 1 |KATOWICE KORONA K. 2.15|3.35|3.45]3.50|5.506.75| 10.5[1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.60 | 2.90 [ 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
20:00|3547 |CZE 2 |ZLIN CHRUDIM 1.6713.50|5.10[2.60|8.00|4.60| 16.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.651.9711.75 | 4.70]2.60 | 12.01.92 | 2.401.75| 4.10
20:00|5265 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. AEL LIM. 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.00 | 9.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
20:00/5307 | TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. ANTALYA 1.6213.8015.80[2.45/9.00/4.10|18.0]11.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.60|2.35|1.88] 1.68 | 4.40[2.80 | 13.0|1.80 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.30
20:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. MANISA BB 1.903.35/3.90[3.05/5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 3.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
20:00|5329 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. ISTANBUL. 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25]2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
20:30/1106 |ITA 1 |EMPOLI como 2.85|2.95]2.75|4.90 | 4.70 ] 9.50 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 5.60 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00]2.30 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]3.10 | 3.00
20:30/1107 |ITA1 |PARMA GENOA 1.82|3.60|4.40]12.80|6.75|4.90 | 13.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.602.752.20|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 11.0 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.35
20:30/2704 |SerS| |JEDINS.UB OFK B.M. 4.70/3.50|1.80)7.25|2.80|16.0|5.40]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90]6.75|7.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85 [ 5.80 [ 1.90 | 2.45 [4.00 | 1.87
20:30| 2708 |SerS| |CUKARICKI ZELEZN.P. 1.7513.6014.9012.75|7.2514.80| 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.652.10]1.75 | 4.80]2.50 | 12.01.75| 2.15[1.72| 3.70
21:0012113/ARG4K|DEP.ESP. S.BARRAC. 1.45/3.80|7.75[2.20|15.0|3.45|32.0]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85|1.87|1.72 | 4.50]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.95[1.77 | 7.75
21:0012114 ARG4K|CSR ESP. CLU.LUJAN 2.10|3.10]3.503.45|5.90|6.75| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.852.40 | 3.70
21:00112573 SVE1 |HACKEN W OREBRO W 1.05/12.0|22.0f1.22|33.0 3.56|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
21:00| 1465 |ARG3 |URQUIZA ARG.MERLO 2.56|2.9512.8514.304.9019.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.5015.10 | 3.7002.25|7.50]2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
21:00/1466 |ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. MIDLAND 3.40|3.00]2.205.70|3.6010.0|7.25|1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80)6.75|5.50[2.55 |9.50] 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
21:00|1468 |ARG3 |DEP.MER. ATL.FENIX 1.3714.2019.00|2.05|18.0|3.00|37.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.55 | 1.75] 1.62 | 4.30| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 1.67 | 8.50




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Tearns to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos|eo6| 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:00| 1469 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD CA SAN C. 2.00/3.10/3.90]3.30 | 6.5016.2511.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.00 | 2.70}2.00 | 6.502.75|10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:00] 1470 ARG3 |FLANDRIA VILLA D. 1.95]3.10]4.10/3.20|7.00/6.25|13.0]1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5[2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:00| 3465 POL 2 \WISLA K. GKS TYCHY 1.3014.9019.5011.80|17.0|2.40| 50.0]2.29 1 1.552.35|2.10/1.72 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.003.35|19.0/1.90 | 2.10 | 1.32 | 5.40
21:00]4127 |PRT 2 |TONDELA OLIVEIR. 1.60]3.705.40[2.40/8.003.80|16.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]1.65|4.20[2.5512.0[1.80 | 2.25|1.60 | 3.99
21:00| 5413 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE OSTERSUN. 3.2513.35]/2.105.20|3.309.00 | 5.902.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.4514.90 | 3.99]1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 [ 2.55 | 1.87
21:00|5513 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG. SILKEBORG 1.4214.60|7.50[1.98|13.0/2.85|35.0]|2.291.55/2.40/2.20|1.88|1.58]1.52|3.40[2.80 | 14.0[1.65|1.98|1.42|4.40
21:00| 6432 AFCCL HILAL ESTEGH.T. 1.1517.00115.0/1.45/25.0|1.95|65.0]12.551.4512.10|2.00/1.50 | 1.2211.27 | 2.40[3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25|2.45|1.20 | 6.75
21:10| 5405 |SWE 1 |NORRKOP. AIK 3.60|3.40|2.105.60 | 3.35[12.06.75]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[6.00 | 5.10]2.40 | 10.0| 1.95 6.25]1.82|2.453.30 | 2.25
21:30/2904 |ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA MAC.HAIFA 6.2513.90|1.50/10.0|2.20122.03.40]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 8.50 | 7.75] 2.75 | 14.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.85 | 2.254.40 | 1.52
21:30| 3251 |DE 4V |PADERB.II WIEDENBR. 1.70]3.90|3.90[2.50 | 5.604.00| 10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87| 1.60 | 3.902.10 | 7.75 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
22:0012112ENGD |IPSW.M21 BOURN.M21 1.8014.20|3.25|2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
22:00| 1281 |[CO2PF|ORSOMARSO  |QUINDIO 2.65|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10 | 3.60[2.25|7.502.35|8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
22:00/1621 |NLD 2 |PSV I EMMEN 3.80|3.60]1.85]5.50|2.809.50 | 4.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 4.2012.00 | 7.75] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42 ] 1.65|2.35 | 1.52
22:00/1622 |[NLD 2 |UTRECH.II MVV 2.40/3.35|2.75]3.804.40]7.25/8.00[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 2.15
22:0012829 |HUN 2 \VASAS SZENTLOR. 1.5513.8015.8012.25/9.003.50|17.012.1111.65|2.70|2.4512.20 | 1.72]11.60 | 3.70[2.5511.01.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
22:00|4524 RUM 1 RAPID B. HERMANNS. 1.4814.20]7.25[2.20/13.0/3.35]/30.0)1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.40 | 1.78] 1.65|4.00[3.10 | 15.0 | 2.05 | 2.45] 1.65 | 5.50
22:15|2056 |[ENFAC|CHES.UTD. LINC.CITY 6.5014.20/1.45111.0|2.05]22.03.00(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]8.50 | 8.002.7513.0| 1.55|3.451.72| 2.05]4.10 | 1.45
22:30| 1151 |ITASA |VICENZA LEKO 1.57]3.50|6.25[2.45]11.0]14.00|22.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.80 | 1.97|1.724.90 [ 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75 [ 1.80 | 5.90
22:30/1186 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI PICERNO 2.10)3.05/3.603.50 | 6.00]6.7511.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.10 | 2.85]2.056.502.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
22:30| 1187 |ITA3C |CAVESE FOGGIA 2.40/3.05|2.95]4.00 | 5.00]8.009.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|4.50 | 3.30[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
22:30/1189 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO | TURRIS 1.27]5.00|10.501.75]18.0]12.35|55.012.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.85 | 1.45|1.45 3.20 | 3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.37 | 6.75
22:30/ 1190 |ITA3C |ALTAMURA POTENCA 2.35]3.10|3.00/3.90|5.10f7.50 | 9.50 | 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.40 | 3.20] 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
22:30| 3441 POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE SLASK 2.50|3.20|2.9514.20 | 5.00 [8.50 | 9.50 ]| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.40] 2.20 | 7.25 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
22:45/1108 |ITA1 |LAZIO CAGLIARI 1.50 1 4.206.75[2.25|11.0|3.45|28.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.20 | 1.75] 1.63 | 3.90 [ 3.00 | 13.0 [ 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70
22:45/5120 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO METZ 4.0013.3012.0016.75/3.30|13.0|6.50]1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00|3.60]7.75/6.50]2.85| 11.02.05 | 6.75|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.50
23:0011988 URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P P.COLONIA 3.20/3.10/2.25]5.50 | 3.7019.50 | 7.25[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90 [ 2.35 | 9.502.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 3.35 | 2.50
23:00|1484 |[ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. CATOLICA 3.1013.20|2.2515.20 | 3.7019.50 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.402.20 1 9.002.00 | 6.751.85 ] 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
23:00/2116 [ENG 1 |[FULHAM BRENTFORD 2.10/3.50/3.45]3.30|5.40]6.0010.0f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 | 3.15|2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.60|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.70
23:004061 ESP 1 |CELTA GETAFE 2.15)/3.25/3.90]3.60 | 6.50 ] 7.00 | 12.0{1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.20 | 3.002.10 | 7.25]2.80 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.30
23:15/4103 |PRT 1 |NASION.F. SANTA CL. 3.50/3.20/2.205.90|3.60]12.07.25[1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.75|5.50[2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.05 | 2.85]3.70 | 2.50
00:00/ 1373 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. NACION.A. 2.9513.10]2.405.00|3.909.50 | 7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30] 2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
00:05| 1282 |CO2PF|U.MAGDAL. DEP.CUC. 1.903.35]3.90/3.05|6.005.70|12.0]1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.30 | 2.40] 1.87 | 5.70 [ 2.45 ] 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
01:00|1431 ARG 1 |A.TUCUMAN SARMIENTO 1.7513.4515.2012.85/9.00|5.60 | 19.0]11.4112.70 | 5.40|3.903.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.25[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 6.25
01:00| 1527 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR  |SPORTR. 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90/9.50 | 7.75] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.853.35 | 2.65
01:30| 1358 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |DEFENSOR 3.1513.25]2.205.20|3.50 /9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|5.20 | 4.30]2.159.00 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.85 | 2.20
01:55| 1509 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. PALMEIRAS 3.05]3.35]2.35|5.20|3.80/9.50 | 7.75] 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[5.40 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.95 | 2.40
02:10| 1283 |CO2PF|LLANEROS REAL KAR. 2.15/3.20/3.303.50 | 5.60]16.75 1 9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90}2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.35 | 3.35
02:30]1374 |PRY 1 |CERROP. TACUARY 1.35]4.508.50[1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.00 | 1.57 ] 1.55|3.45[3.30 | 22.0 [ 2.15|2.45| 1.47 | 6.00
03:00| 1432 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA ROSARIO 3.00/2.80|2.7514.90 | 4.7019.50 | 9.50 [ 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.90 1 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 3.50 | 3.40
03:00|1523 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. PAYSANDU 2.30/3.15/3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25/9.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 ] 4.30 | 3.15[2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 3.15
03:1012150 ARGP |ALL BOYS COLON 2.85/2.90|2.604.90|4.40]9.009.00(1.41)2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 5.90 | 4.502.359.002.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
03:15 1522‘BRA2 ITUANO CRB 2.45/3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00| 3.50 ] 4.90 | 3.502.20 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
03:30112568 JAM 1 \WATERHOU.  |MONTEGO 2.45/3.05/2.904.10|5.00]8.00 1 9.001.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]14.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.35/9.00|1.97 | 2.80]2.70 | 3.15
04:15/ 1275 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. SANTA FE 1.90]3.25|4.00[3.10 | 6.75]5.90| 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 ] 3.60 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25[2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85[2.20 | 4.20
11:00| 6435 |AFCCL|CC MARIN. SANGHA.S. 3.00/3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.70 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.55 | 1.97




